	ARTMENT OF COMM 202176583 Patent and Trademar
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): EMF Technologies, Inc. 7 - 26 - 22	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ✔ Change of Name □ Other	Street Address: 4121 Jacks Hollow Road
3 June 99 Execution Date:	City:_WilliamsportState:_ ^{PA} _Zip:_17702
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🔽
A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>09/253,145</u> Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Frederick N. Samuels	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
CAHN & SAMUELS, LLP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2000 P Street N.W. Suite 200	
City:_WashingtonState:_ ^{DC} _Zip:_ ²⁰⁰³⁶	
	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Frederick N. Samuels Name of Person Signing	Signature 26 July 2002
	ver sheet, attachments, and documents:

Microfilm Number	Filed with the Department of State on
Entity Number 2794 346	fim fingingalle
	Secretary of the Commonwealth JK-
	MESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
In compliance with the requirements of 15 Pa.C.S. § 18 corporation, desiring to amend its Articles, hereby states th	15 (relating to articles of amendment), the undersigned business at:
1. The name of the corporation is: EMF Techno.	Logies, Inc.
provider and the county of venue is (the Department is to the records of the Department):	office in this Commonwealth or (b) commercial registered office hereby authorized to correct the following address to conform
(a) 1700 Riverside Drive, South Will.	iamsport, PA 17702 Lycoming
Number and Street City	State Zip * County
(b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	County
For a corporation represented by a commercial registered office corporation is located for venue and official publication purpose	provider, the county in (b) shall be deemed the county in which the S.
3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated is:	Business Corporation Law of 1988.
4. The original date of its incorporation is: Januar	y 13, 1998
5. (Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the followin	j):
\underline{X} The amendment shall be effective upon filling these	Articles of Amendment in the Department of State.
The amendment shall be effective on:	
6. (Check one of the following):	•
The amendment was adopted by the shareholders	pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b).
X The amendment was adopted by the board of direct	tors pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914 (c).
7. (Check, and ill appropriate complete, one of the following	D:
$\underline{X}_{}$ The amendment adopted by the corporation, set for	th in full, is as follows:
1. The name of the corporation s	hall be amended to "QorTek, Inc."
 The registered office of the 4121 Jacks Hollow Road, Willi vania 17702". 	corporation shall be changed to: amsport, Lycoming County, Pennsyl-
The amendment adopted by the corporation as set f	orth in full in Exhibit A, attached hereto and made a part hereof.

PATENT REEL: 013134 FRAME: 0085

۰.

DSC8:15-1915 (Rev 89)-2

8. (Check If the emendment restates the Articles):

....

____The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original Articles and all amendments linereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this _____3 day of ______ 19_99.

QorTek,	Inc.	
(Name of Corporation)		
BY:	failt.	Cnowles
(Signatúre)		
TTLE:	PRESIDENT	

.